CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of Proyeils, oud publie hearng on the above petition
and it appearing that by reason of.

Petition for Zoning Be—Clossmcauon

To The Zoning Commisioner of Baltimors County:—

Dt of Posting... 3/

w82
2
JMZ/

Loeation of

:f::':‘; W T R

e above

Tt 1s Ordered by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this....

should be had.
- day of

-19__._, that the above described property or area should be and the same is

hereby reclassified, from and after the date of this Order, from a.

~-100e.

toa. aemenatome,

hereby petition that the zoning status of the abova described property be re-classified, pmx to the

Zoning Taw of Baltimore County, from an by

Teasons for Re Classifieation: %

‘ounty

Pursuaat 1o the advertisement, posting of property and publie hearing on the above petition and
location, falling within the right-of-vay which wil)

it appearing that by reason of .
required. for. the_Baltinore_County. Beltway and.ita intax-ohangs. with Harfond
Rad

® Y :
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Size and height of building: tront. epth

Front and sida set backs of bullding frou street lines: front.

Property 10 be posted ax preseribed by Zoning Regulations

1, or we, agree 1o pay expenses of above re-classification, advertising, posting

ete, upon fling | TOWSON, M.

of this pelition, and further agree to and are 10 be bound by tho zoning regulations and restrictions of

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, That the annexed advertisement

Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Daltimore County.

T Raes o was published in THE UNION NEWS, a weekly newspaper

inty, Md., once

1t Ta Ordered by the Zoning Commissloner of Laltismore County,
-.-Nowmber:

this.

oday of

KBt tido s

ey

<1954 that the wbove petition be and the xame is hereby denied and that the

/ Legal Owner
04 ,,z«(xéu/, Aot
/

above deseribed property or area be and the same is hereby contined aa and o remain a0 "A" o2 195, the first publication

Reatdena.

day of -

Address

appearing on the ~dayof V5%

195.

ORDERED Hy The Zoning Commissioner of Iia

ore County, thi. .. day of

- <1924, that the subject matter of this petition be wdvertised

required

Manager /
by the *Zoning Law of Baltimore County,”" in a new n

v of general cireulation throughout Baltimore

County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing hereon be had in the office of the Zoning

Commissioner of Haltimore County, in the Reekord 1ilig., in Towson, Baltimore Co

ty, on the...

Approved

day of L

R R

130%clock.... 2 M.

Coanty Commissioners of Baltimore County

oning Commissioner of Baltimore County |

513 (over)

Petition No. 3269 District ¥o. 9

Comzents by U J. Stanton

Hearing Schedulea Wed., ¥ov. 17, 1954

Attention: Ar. Adsas Yo cuber 1, .95k i Building and Zoning Departzent
Subject of Petition: From A to E = M.W.s. of Harfora Rd. 2001 N.B. of Kobern Ave. January 18, of Baltinore Gounty
Touaon 4,
: Fotition for Roglussifi
1o rocommended trat 5 4 because 1t falls witnin tue Wilsle M.Aduna, Eaq. an foedionas
It to rocommended trat this petition be L/ S Zoning Comainsiomer

rigat-of-way which will be required for tne Baltimore County Beltway aad its

RECEIVED of Harry R. Smalkin, attorney fcy Roland «'. Dear Mr Comzissions: dr
o ittt Marshall ard Mary K. Marshall, petiticners, the cun of Twenty (§20.0) ot} oland
2he State Hoads Comaissio have been notified of tae petitlon mad infors R SR T A e S
us ot they w1l require practically toe entire tract for tie Beltway and Inter- ;"“:"' S R IR S s . stz Msarey
chasge Baltinare 2, Karylant.

nortieast of Robern Averme, 9th District, Baltimore County, Meryland. saurances that the petition

Dear Mr. Scrimger:

AU, In reply to your letter of Jmwry 1k, 1955. Bating Lot e
for reclastifica dmm;:;-;wm Zone,
nortiwest side mﬂ.h-.n m
Co the order de: g the reclassification
Mnth mn.run, Bal timore County, the m-‘d 9%

Rothod wheroby
1 has

tmr mc Tor a
Tizo aften-final sotion

Zoning Comndssioner of Baltisare County was possed by the Zoning Comisaioner on the 29th
to which u-n was no appeal taken. W14 ,Inc, is ro longer errnstcd
Baltimore Count in ‘) pru] erty for the runaal* thut it was not re. t‘;
the following which is part of the an Conmmercial Zone this move on the part of the
m":."}mm *Upon a denial of muplu-'-m for m)...m-u- "nruhnlln 1e looked upon as a achere to corpel that company
..v of the to its option.

proparty 1umnww-pp1m;..m-mu—;-—
Hoaringy o p or parsom, ﬂ;:“crm or another, Witil after eighteen If any pettion be filod with your

reedn ths from the final udnd-vln( prior applicatiowe Departmont seeking to reopen th. i8] case I should like to
Wednesday, Novesber 17, 195k % be advised as an interested pa

=) /q\ ‘«‘ ]
s, PAID A

NOV3 - 54 s/
Beckord Building “ Very truly yours, s
IIN" CUMAIS! “ | ( w‘“ O
Towson, Marylami "l'ﬂMlﬂf cﬁplm:lg;; -

Zoning Cossissioner of Baltimore Cowsty
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